
WTRC
RUN FOR THE ARTS
Age Group Results-2M
April 16, 2016
Results By WTRC

Male Winner
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Ben Miller         Luboock  TX      27    1          
11:03.5

Male  7 to  9

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Grayson Hastings   Lubbock  TX      8     17         
14:41.8
2                 Evan Phillips      Lubbock  TX      9     26         
15:05.8
3                 Jaden Johnson      Lubbock  TX      8     35         
15:48.4
4                 Donovan Martinez   Lubbock  TX      8     76         
18:47.1
5                 Elijah Dixon       Lubbock  TX.     9     115        
26:53.6

Male 10 to 12

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Colby Sandoval     Lubbock  TX      12    4          
12:08.7
2                 Aidan Sisco        Lubbock  TX      12    6          
12:51.8
3                 Lathen Myers       Lubbock  TX      10    8          
13:37.5
4                 Lee Taylor         Lubbock  TX      11    12         
14:00.8
5                 Nathaniel Jones    Lubbock  TX.     12    13         
14:15.9
6                 Adan Flores        Lubbock  TX      11    14         
14:20.5
7                 Carson Bradshaw    Lubbock  TX      11    16         
14:40.4
8                 Blake Porter       Lubbock  TX      12    25         
15:04.7
9                 Easton Petrie      Wolfforth  TX    10    42         
16:38.8
10                Chase Clark        Earth  TX        10    72         
18:27.4
11                Hayden Hopkins     Lubbock  TX      12    88         
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19:52.9

Male 13 to 15

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Ret Taylor         Lubbock  TX      15    2          
11:03.7
2                 Jalen Sandoval     Lubbock  TX      15    7          
13:10.6
3                 Skyhlar Myers      Lubbock  TX      13    9          
13:40.0
4                 Shawn Swope        Lubbock  TX.     13    27         
15:08.4
5                 Spencer Ward       Lubbock  TX      13    75         
18:45.3
6                 Ethan Morales      Lubbock  TX.     13    114        
26:52.7

Male 20 to 24

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Christian RodriguezLubbock  TX      22    83         
19:30.7
2                 Matt Stroble       Lubbock  TX      24    108        
23:47.7

Male 25 to 29

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Scott Eberhard     Lubbock  TX      28    5          
12:46.2
2                 Adam Salinas       Lubbock  TX      28    20         
14:46.2
3                 Justin M Brown     Lubbock  TX      29    22         
14:49.9

Male 30 to 34

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Matt McCallister   Ransom Cnyn  TX  34    10         
13:46.7
2                 Michael Hastings   Lubbock  TX      33    38         
16:01.0
3                 Leobardo Diosdado  Como  TX         30    51         
17:11.9
4                 Jamie Oliva        Lubbock  TX      31    92         
21:14.3
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Male 35 to 39

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Michael Sandoval   Lubbock  TX      39    40         
16:21.3
2                 Jason Calvert      Lubbock  TX      37    87         
19:52.3

Male 40 to 44

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Mark Porter        Lubbock  TX      43    21         
14:47.2
2                 Ricardo Flores Jr  Lubbock  TX      41    23         
14:52.7
3                 Chad Price         Lubbock  TX      44    33         
15:34.5
4                 Jason McDonald     Shallowater  TX  42    82         
19:10.8
5                 Sam Cross          Lubbock  TX      41    102        
22:24.8

Male 45 to 49

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Brett Peikert      Wolfforth  TX    48    15         
14:21.5
2                 Adam Flores        Lubbock  TX      49    19         
14:43.7
3                 Juan Herrera       Levelland  TX    45    24         
15:02.1
4                 Eric Hendricks     Lubbock  TX      45    53         
17:25.0

Male 50 to 54

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 John Corelis       Lubbock  TX      50    3          
11:41.5
2                 Rudy Ramirez       Lubbock  TX      51    28         
15:08.7
3                 Juan Velasquez     Lubbock  TX      51    30         
15:24.2
4                 Scott Wade         Levelland  TX    51    55         
17:30.4
5                 Arturo Reyes       Wolfforth  TX    54    68         
18:18.5
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Male 55 to 59

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Tommy Sansom       Lubbock  TX      58    18         
14:42.6
2                 Alvin Llanas       Wolfforth  TX    57    59         
17:36.1
3                 Bill Gelber        Lubbock  TX      57    77         
18:51.8
4                 Gail Faries        Lubbock  TX      56    84         
19:36.3
5                 Richard Hill       Lubbock  TX      56    95         
21:34.4

Male 60 to 64

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Randy Mulsow       Lubbock  TX      60    45         
16:51.5
2                 Fred Constancio    Lubbock  TX      63    73         
18:35.9
3                 Randy Dulin        Lubbock  TX      64    96         
21:48.4
4                 Jim Thompson       Plainview  TX    61    97         
21:57.9

Male 65 to 69

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Rickey Evans       Lorenzo  TX      66    90         
20:41.0

Male 70 to 74

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Richard Lampe      Lubbock  TX      71    113        
25:40.9
2                 Jim Harris         Hobbs  NM        73    123        
33:40.7

Male 75 and Over

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Jack Shropshire    Ransom Cnyn  TX  80    99         
22:10.2
2                 James Bone         Lubbock  TX      76    121        
31:41.9
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Female Winner
Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Carina Velasquez   Lubbock  TX      14    11         
13:54.0

Female  7 to  9

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Reese Pena         Lubbock  TX      9     29         
15:13.6
2                 Eva Murdock        Lubbock  TX      9     31         
15:29.2
3                 Averi Duncan       Lubbock  TX      8     56         
17:31.7
4                 Zeta Gattis        Lubbock  TX      7     60         
17:43.3
5                 Alexandria Flores  Lubbock  TX      8     80         
19:03.6

Female 10 to 12

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Saylor Corelis     Lubbock  TX      10    46         
16:53.1
2                 Madelyn Haas       Lubbock  TX      12    61         
18:02.1
3                 Kylin Snodgrass    Lubbock  TX      10    62         
18:09.3
4                 Mackenzie Cook     Lubbock  TX.     10    104        
23:18.3

Female 13 to 15

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Kynzie White       Lubbock  TX      13    43         
16:46.1
2                 Ana Aguirre        Lubbock  TX      13    44         
16:50.1
3                 Kaycee Clark       Earth  TX        13    49         
17:04.3
4                 Hannah Hendricks   Lubbock  TX      15    54         
17:25.0
5                 Kyden Corelis      Lubbock  TX      13    71         
18:23.8
6                 Anastasia Flores   Lubbock  TX      13    86         
19:45.6
7                 Julia Haas         Lubbock  TX      15    91         
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20:44.0

Female 16 to 19

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Brylie Corelis     Lubbock  TX      16    34         
15:40.8
2                 Allyson Matthews   Lubbock  TX      19    36         
15:51.9
3                 Maddie Ward        Lubbock  TX      18    122        
32:37.7

Female 20 to 24

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Jessica Martin     Lubbock  TX      24    37         
15:52.2
2                 Amanda Morris      Lubbock  TX      23    57         
17:33.5
3                 Cecilia Escobedo   Lubbock  TX      23    63         
18:10.1
4                 Whitnee Wade       Levelland  TX    22    81         
19:10.7
5                 Brittany Horton    Lubbock  TX      23    100        
22:17.6

Female 25 to 29

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Sydney Bacon       Lubbock  TX      25    50         
17:11.1
2                 Mallori Oliva      Lubbock  TX      27    93         
21:14.4
3                 Emma Wyatt         Lubbock  TX      27    112        
25:28.9

Female 30 to 34

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Rebecca McCallisterRansom Cnyn  TX  33    39         
16:18.2
2                 Kyley Whitefield   Lubbock  TX      33    64         
18:10.4
3                 Robbie Vittitow    Lubbock  TX      32    85         
19:38.1
4                 Heather Devore     Lubbock  TX      34    101        
22:21.0
5                 Tinsey Grigg       Lubbock  TX      31    109        
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24:14.6
6                 Shanna Faries      Lubbock  TX      31    116        
27:08.6
7                 Megan King         Lubbock  TX      30    117        
27:17.7

Female 35 to 39

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Mindy Flores       Lubbock  TX      36    32         
15:33.1
2                 Rachael Miller     Lubbock  TX      35    41         
16:27.8
3                 Erica Freeman      Shallowater  TX  38    52         
17:18.8
4                 Heather Riley      Plainview  TX    35    65         
18:10.9
5                 Sarah Adams        Lubbock  TX      37    66         
18:11.4
6                 Wendoli Flores     Lubbock  TX      35    74         
18:43.6
7                 Liza Sandoval      Lubbock  TX      37    79         
19:01.9
8                 Jennifer Cross     Lubbock  TX      37    98         
21:58.9
9                 Melissa McCauley   Lubbock  TX      35    106        
23:26.5
10                Laura Pharis       Levelland  TX    35    107        
23:41.7
11                Rebecca Wright     Lubbock  TX      36    111        
25:25.7
12                Aubrey Calvert     Lubbock  TX      36    119        
28:12.2

Female 40 to 44

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Melissa Esquibel   Lubbock  TX      44    47         
16:53.7
2                 Maricarmen Solis   Levelland  TX    43    70         
18:22.7
3                 Dawn Cox           Lubbock  TX      44    89         
20:18.9

Female 45 to 49

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Sandra Mulsow      Lubbock  TX      48    67         
18:12.8
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2                 Ronda Russell      Shallowater  TX  46    69         
18:22.5
3                 Jamie Ward         Lubbock  TX      45    118        
27:40.7

Female 50 to 54

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Mary Ann Rinehart  Lubbock  TX      52    58         
17:34.4
2                 Terri Maldonado    Shallowater  TX  53    126        
59:18.2

Female 55 to 59

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Carol Swinconos    Lubbock  TX      58    48         
17:00.7
2                 Terri Evans        Lorenzo  TX      56    94         
21:19.3
3                 Debbi Galey        Lubbock  TX      55    103        
22:37.8
4                 Lindy Fruge        Lubbock  TX      57    105        
23:20.2
5                 Ann Hodges         Wolfforth  TX    58    120        
28:24.4

Female 60 to 64

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Debby Roman        Lubbock  TX      60    110        
24:38.1
2                 Josie Aleman       Lubbock  TX      64    124        
34:19.3

Female 65 and Over

Place             Name               City             Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Pj Sullivan        Lubbock  TX      71    78         
19:00.3
2                 Mary Harris        Hobbs  NM        70    125        
34:19.9

RUN FOR THE ARTS
Age Graded Results-2M
April 16, 2016

2M CLYDES/ATHENA
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Female Finishers
Place              Name            City            Age  Gender   
Actual Time    Net Time
    1              Olivia Boggs    Lubbock  TX     38   F            
20:20.6     20:00.0
    2              Emily McKelvain Lubbock  TX     43   F            
22:54.1     21:52.1
    3              Gabby Saldana   Lubbock  TX     52   F            
25:01.5     21:52.8
    4              Christian Davis Lubbock  TX     28   F            
25:38.5     25:38.5

Male Finishers
Place              Name            City            Age  Gender   
Actual Time    Net Time
    1              Adam Puckett    Lubbock  TX     45   M            
14:26.3     13:11.5
    2              Lance Ward      Lubbock  TX     48   M            
19:07.8     17:05.6
    3              Jason Bland     Lubbock  TX     37   M            
18:31.4     17:54.9
    4              Robert Martinez Lubbock  TX     38   M            
19:43.5     18:56.7
    5              Brian Shreck    Lubbock  TX     33   M            
20:45.1     20:30.4
---------------------------------------------------------
RUN FOR THE ARTS 15K
Age Group Results
April 16, 2016

Male Winner
Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Erik Lindberg       Lubbock  TX         25    
1         1:01:19.2

Male 16 to 19

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Ty Bush             Friendswood  TX     19    
4         1:06:04.1

Male 20 to 24

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Hayden Hatch        Lubbock  TX         23    
24        1:20:15.1

Male 25 to 29
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Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Trent Early         Lubbock  TX         27    
3         1:03:37.7
2                     Ricardo Zazo        Lubbock  TX(SPAIN)  28    
9         1:10:06.7
3                     Jonathan Adams      Lorenzo  TX         25    
25        1:20:27.3
4                     Richard Christopher Lubbock  TX         27    
45        1:31:13.2
5                     Cole Martin         Lubbock  TX         26    
61        1:38:58.7

Male 30 to 34

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Jonathan Botros     Lubbock  TX         33    
10        1:10:31.7
2                     Cody Lass           Lubbock  TX         31    
14        1:16:52.7
3                     Travis Cram         Lubbock  TX         33    
21        1:19:41.4
4                     Saul Gamboa         Lubbock  TX         33    
28        1:22:13.6
5                     Zach Manning        Shallowater  TX     34    
31        1:23:05.5

Male 35 to 39

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Joe Osterkamp       Muleshoe  TX        38    
2         1:01:23.9
2                     Adrian Lock         Lubbock  TX         35    
7         1:08:46.6
3                     Jay Whitefield      Lubbock  TX         35    
33        1:23:22.8
4                     Chris White         Lubbock  TX         39    
48        1:32:33.6

Male 40 to 44

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Jeremy Pena         Lubbock  TX         40    
5         1:06:33.1
2                     Jeremy Dickson      Lubbock  TX         40    
20        1:19:25.3
3                     Tim Evans           Lubbock  TX         44    
55        1:36:08.2
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4                     Ron Appling         Plainview  TX       44    
59        1:37:45.4

Male 45 to 49

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Frank Mendoza       Earth  TX           49    
15        1:17:07.4
2                     Sergio Trevino      Lubbock  TX         47    
23        1:20:06.8
3                     Adam Bradshaw       Lubbock  TX         45    
39        1:29:27.3

Male 50 to 54

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Mark Woodfin        Lubbock  TX         53    
6         1:07:35.5
2                     Martin Montalvo     Plainview  TX       50    
8         1:09:33.1
3                     Victor R Maldonado  Shallowater  TX     50    
11        1:11:44.2
4                     Joe Kueser          Lubbock  TX         54    
12        1:14:45.6
5                     Paul Pare           Lubbock  TX         54    
16        1:18:12.4
6                     Les Kinman          Lubbock  TX         51    
26        1:20:38.3
7                     Scott Cain          Lubbock  TX         54    
36        1:24:27.0

Male 55 to 59

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     John Culberson      Ransom Cnyn  TX     56    
18        1:18:17.0
2                     Steve German        Lubbock  TX         58    
44        1:30:48.9
3                     Joe Martin          Lubbock  TX         56    
62        1:38:58.9
4                     Jim Deaver          Lubbock  TX         58    
76        1:50:47.4

Male 60 to 64

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Joseph Wilson       Lubbock  TX         60    
13        1:16:13.7
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2                     Paul Owen           Amarillo  TX        63    
27        1:20:42.5
3                     Ian Scott Fleming   Lubbock  TX         61    
43        1:30:32.8
4                     Gonzalo Ramirez     Lubbock  TX         60    
70        1:45:48.4
5                     William Ballenger   Lubbock  TX         64    
77        1:51:24.7

Male 65 to 69

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Jerry Morris        Lubbock  TX         65    
32        1:23:10.3

Male 75 and Over

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Gorden Jenkins      Amarillo  TX        75    
73        1:48:04.1

Female Winner
Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Dian Lin            Lubbock  TX         27    
17        1:18:16.2

Female 16 to 19

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Macy Tapp           Lubbock  TX         16    
56        1:36:17.5
2                     Reagan Payne        Lubbock  TX         16    
66        1:42:33.8

Female 20 to 24

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Savannah Diedrich   Lubbock  TX         22    
42        1:30:21.0
2                     Allison Eaton       Seminole  TX        22    
51        1:34:02.6
3                     Beth Burks          Wolfforth  TX       23    
65        1:41:33.9

Female 25 to 29

Place                 Name                City                Age   
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Overall  Total Time
1                     Holley Clifton      Tahoka  TX          28    
29        1:22:37.7
2                     Ashley West         Lubbock  TX         26    
34        1:24:16.2
3                     Tayler Griffin      Lubbock  TX         28    
40        1:29:41.6
4                     Chelsea Christopher Lubbock  TX         26    
46        1:31:13.2
5                     Amy Martin          Lubbock  TX         27    
60        1:38:58.6
6                     Savannah Guo        Lubbock  TX         27    
63        1:40:30.2
7                     Rachel Desjarlais   Lubbock  TX         25    
68        1:44:11.9

Female 30 to 34

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Jada Rankin         Wolfforth  TX       30    
22        1:19:53.4
2                     Lynn Snodgrass      Lubbock  TX         34    
35        1:24:19.8
3                     Carla Eichler       Lubbock  TX         30    
47        1:32:24.9
4                     Autumn Lass         Lubbock  TX         30    
67        1:43:14.7

Female 35 to 39

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Angie Sonnenberg    Lubbock  TX         36    
19        1:18:38.8
2                     Alisan Sweet        Lubbock  TX         39    
30        1:22:43.5
3                     Sarah Pena          Lubbock  TX         35    
52        1:34:31.0
4                     Stephanie Hill      Lubbock  TX         39    
71        1:46:46.0

Female 40 to 44

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Leigh Haas          Lubbock  TX         40    
41        1:30:17.2
2                     Sandra Saenz        Lubbock  TX         41    
53        1:34:43.4
3                     Deanna Duncan       Lubbock  TX         41    
54        1:34:57.6
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4                     Cecellia Clemann    Lubbock  TX         44    
78        1:51:55.6

Female 45 to 49

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Debbie Gelber       Lubbock  TX         47    
37        1:24:31.0
2                     Nancy McIntyre      Lubbock  TX         46    
38        1:29:18.6
3                     Christie Hodge      Lubbock  TX         45    
57        1:36:18.5
4                     Tammy Esparza       Lubbock  TX         45    
72        1:46:46.2

Female 50 to 54

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Sandra Aven         Plainview  TX       52    
49        1:33:00.0
2                     Margaret Woodfin    Lubbock  TX         52    
50        1:33:50.7
3                     Sylvia Miller       Lubbock  TX         52    
64        1:41:21.6
4                     Reeda York          Levelland  TX       53    
74        1:48:38.0
5                     Edna Vargas         Lubbock  TX         52    
75        1:49:47.0
6                     Tish Clayton        Lubbock  TX         50    
79        1:53:49.0

Female 55 to 59

Place                 Name                City                Age   
Overall  Total Time
1                     Rosa Sales          Brownfield  TX      58    
58        1:37:25.9
2                     Pam Titzell         Lubbock  TX         58    
69        1:45:24.5
3                     Virginia Bevers     Post  TX            55    
80        1:57:12.3

RUN FOR THE ARTS
Age Graded Results-15K
April 16, 2016

15K CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place                Name             City          Age   Gender    
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Actual Time    Net Time
    1                Elizabeth Reyna  Lubbock  TX   21    F           
1:50:26.6   1:50:14.1

Male Finishers
Place                Name             City          Age   Gender    
Actual Time    Net Time
    1                Shane Haas       Lubbock  TX   42    M           
1:18:22.1   1:14:45.8
    2                Jerry Adams      Lubbock  TX   40    M           
1:27:41.6   1:24:57.0
    3                Ryan Johnston    Artesia  NM   26    M           
1:41:19.6   1:41:19.6
    4                Tommy Greer Jr   Lubbock  TX   47    M           
1:55:57.7   1:46:11.8
----------------------------------------------------------

RUN FOR THE ARTS
2 MILE OVERALL
April 16, 2016

Place             Name                City              Age   Age 
Grp Place   TIME   Time Back      PACE
1                 Ben Miller          Luboock  TX       27            
1 OA   11:03.5              5:32/M
2                 Ret Taylor          Lubbock  TX       15       
1 M 13-15   11:03.7    0:00.2    5:32/M
3                 John Corelis        Lubbock  TX       50       
1 M 50-54   11:41.5    0:37.9    5:51/M
4                 Colby Sandoval      Lubbock  TX       12       
1 M 10-12   12:08.7    1:05.2    6:04/M
5                 Scott Eberhard      Lubbock  TX       28       
1 M 25-29   12:46.2    1:42.7    6:23/M
6                 Aidan Sisco         Lubbock  TX       12       
2 M 10-12   12:51.8    1:48.3    6:26/M
7                 Jalen Sandoval      Lubbock  TX       15       
2 M 13-15   13:10.6    2:07.1    6:35/M
8                 Lathen Myers        Lubbock  TX       10       
3 M 10-12   13:37.5    2:34.0    6:49/M
9                 Skyhlar Myers       Lubbock  TX       13       
3 M 13-15   13:40.0    2:36.5    6:50/M
10                Matt McCallister    Ransom Cnyn  TX   34       
1 M 30-34   13:46.7    2:43.1    6:53/M
11                Carina Velasquez    Lubbock  TX       14          
1 OA-F   13:54.0    2:50.5    6:57/M
12                Lee Taylor          Lubbock  TX       11       
4 M 10-12   14:00.8    2:57.3    7:00/M
13                Nathaniel Jones     Lubbock  TX.      12       
5 M 10-12   14:15.9    3:12.3    7:08/M
14                Adan Flores         Lubbock  TX       11       
6 M 10-12   14:20.5    3:17.0    7:10/M
15                Brett Peikert       Wolfforth  TX     48       
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1 M 45-49   14:21.5    3:18.0    7:11/M
16                Adam Puckett        Lubbock  TX       45       
2 M 45-49   14:26.3    3:22.8    7:13/M
17                Carson Bradshaw     Lubbock  TX       11       
7 M 10-12   14:40.4    3:36.8    7:20/M
18                Grayson Hastings    Lubbock  TX       8        
1 M  7- 9   14:41.8    3:38.3    7:21/M
19                Tommy Sansom        Lubbock  TX       58       
1 M 55-59   14:42.6    3:39.0    7:21/M
20                Adam Flores         Lubbock  TX       49       
3 M 45-49   14:43.7    3:40.1    7:22/M
21                Adam Salinas        Lubbock  TX       28       
2 M 25-29   14:46.2    3:42.7    7:23/M
22                Mark Porter         Lubbock  TX       43       
1 M 40-44   14:47.2    3:43.7    7:24/M
23                Justin M Brown      Lubbock  TX       29       
3 M 25-29   14:49.9    3:46.4    7:25/M
24                Ricardo Flores Jr   Lubbock  TX       41       
2 M 40-44   14:52.7    3:49.2    7:26/M
25                Juan Herrera        Levelland  TX     45       
4 M 45-49   15:02.1    3:58.6    7:31/M
26                Blake Porter        Lubbock  TX       12       
8 M 10-12   15:04.7    4:01.2    7:32/M
27                Evan Phillips       Lubbock  TX       9        
2 M  7- 9   15:05.8    4:02.3    7:33/M
28                Shawn Swope         Lubbock  TX.      13       
4 M 13-15   15:08.4    4:04.8    7:34/M
29                Rudy Ramirez        Lubbock  TX       51       
2 M 50-54   15:08.7    4:05.1    7:34/M
30                Reese Pena          Lubbock  TX       9        
1 F  7- 9   15:13.6    4:10.0    7:37/M
31                Juan Velasquez      Lubbock  TX       51       
3 M 50-54   15:24.2    4:20.7    7:42/M
32                Eva Murdock         Lubbock  TX       9        
2 F  7- 9   15:29.2    4:25.7    7:45/M
33                Mindy Flores        Lubbock  TX       36       
1 F 35-39   15:33.1    4:29.6    7:47/M
34                Chad Price          Lubbock  TX       44       
3 M 40-44   15:34.5    4:30.9    7:47/M
35                Brylie Corelis      Lubbock  TX       16       
1 F 16-19   15:40.8    4:37.3    7:50/M
36                Jaden Johnson       Lubbock  TX       8        
3 M  7- 9   15:48.4    4:44.8    7:54/M
37                Allyson Matthews    Lubbock  TX       19       
2 F 16-19   15:51.9    4:48.4    7:56/M
38                Jessica Martin      Lubbock  TX       24       
1 F 20-24   15:52.2    4:48.7    7:56/M
39                Michael Hastings    Lubbock  TX       33       
2 M 30-34   16:01.0    4:57.5    8:01/M
40                Rebecca McCallister Ransom Cnyn  TX   33       
1 F 30-34   16:18.2    5:14.7    8:09/M
41                Michael Sandoval    Lubbock  TX       39       
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1 M 35-39   16:21.3    5:17.8    8:11/M
42                Rachael Miller      Lubbock  TX       35       
2 F 35-39   16:27.8    5:24.2    8:14/M
43                Easton Petrie       Wolfforth  TX     10       
9 M 10-12   16:38.8    5:35.3    8:19/M
44                Kynzie White        Lubbock  TX       13       
1 F 13-15   16:46.1    5:42.6    8:23/M
45                Ana Aguirre         Lubbock  TX       13       
2 F 13-15   16:50.1    5:46.5    8:25/M
46                Randy Mulsow        Lubbock  TX       60       
1 M 60-64   16:51.5    5:47.9    8:26/M
47                Saylor Corelis      Lubbock  TX       10       
1 F 10-12   16:53.1    5:49.6    8:27/M
48                Melissa Esquibel    Lubbock  TX       44       
1 F 40-44   16:53.7    5:50.1    8:27/M
49                Carol Swinconos     Lubbock  TX       58       
1 F 55-59   17:00.7    5:57.2    8:30/M
50                Kaycee Clark        Earth  TX         13       
3 F 13-15   17:04.3    6:00.7    8:32/M
51                Sydney Bacon        Lubbock  TX       25       
1 F 25-29   17:11.1    6:07.5    8:36/M
52                Leobardo Diosdado   Como  TX          30       
3 M 30-34   17:11.9    6:08.4    8:36/M
53                Erica Freeman       Shallowater  TX   38       
3 F 35-39   17:18.8    6:15.3    8:39/M
54                Eric Hendricks      Lubbock  TX       45       
5 M 45-49   17:25.0    6:21.4    8:43/M
55                Hannah Hendricks    Lubbock  TX       15       
4 F 13-15   17:25.0    6:21.5    8:43/M
56                Scott Wade          Levelland  TX     51       
4 M 50-54   17:30.4    6:26.9    8:45/M
57                Averi Duncan        Lubbock  TX       8        
3 F  7- 9   17:31.7    6:28.2    8:46/M
58                Amanda Morris       Lubbock  TX       23       
2 F 20-24   17:33.5    6:30.0    8:47/M
59                Mary Ann Rinehart   Lubbock  TX       52       
1 F 50-54   17:34.4    6:30.9    8:47/M
60                Alvin Llanas        Wolfforth  TX     57       
2 M 55-59   17:36.1    6:32.6    8:48/M
61                Zeta Gattis         Lubbock  TX       7        
4 F  7- 9   17:43.3    6:39.8    8:52/M
62                Madelyn Haas        Lubbock  TX       12       
2 F 10-12   18:02.1    6:58.5    9:01/M
63                Kylin Snodgrass     Lubbock  TX       10       
3 F 10-12   18:09.3    7:05.8    9:05/M
64                Cecilia Escobedo    Lubbock  TX       23       
3 F 20-24   18:10.1    7:06.6    9:05/M
65                Kyley Whitefield    Lubbock  TX       33       
2 F 30-34   18:10.4    7:06.9    9:05/M
66                Heather Riley       Plainview  TX     35       
4 F 35-39   18:10.9    7:07.4    9:05/M
67                Sarah Adams         Lubbock  TX       37       
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5 F 35-39   18:11.4    7:07.9    9:06/M
68                Sandra Mulsow       Lubbock  TX       48       
1 F 45-49   18:12.8    7:09.2    9:06/M
69                Arturo Reyes        Wolfforth  TX     54       
5 M 50-54   18:18.5    7:15.0    9:09/M
70                Ronda Russell       Shallowater  TX   46       
2 F 45-49   18:22.5    7:19.0    9:11/M
71                Maricarmen Solis    Levelland  TX     43       
2 F 40-44   18:22.7    7:19.2    9:11/M
72                Kyden Corelis       Lubbock  TX       13       
5 F 13-15   18:23.8    7:20.3    9:12/M
73                Chase Clark         Earth  TX         10      
10 M 10-12   18:27.4    7:23.8    9:14/M
74                Jason Bland         Lubbock  TX       37       
2 M 35-39   18:31.4    7:27.8    9:16/M
75                Fred Constancio     Lubbock  TX       63       
2 M 60-64   18:35.9    7:32.3    9:18/M
76                Wendoli Flores      Lubbock  TX       35       
6 F 35-39   18:43.6    7:40.0    9:22/M
77                Spencer Ward        Lubbock  TX       13       
5 M 13-15   18:45.3    7:41.8    9:23/M
78                Donovan Martinez    Lubbock  TX       8        
4 M  7- 9   18:47.1    7:43.6    9:24/M
79                Bill Gelber         Lubbock  TX       57       
3 M 55-59   18:51.8    7:48.2    9:26/M
80                Pj Sullivan         Lubbock  TX       71       
1 F 65-99   19:00.3    7:56.7    9:30/M
81                Liza Sandoval       Lubbock  TX       37       
7 F 35-39   19:01.9    7:58.3    9:31/M
82                Alexandria Flores   Lubbock  TX       8        
5 F  7- 9   19:03.6    8:00.1    9:32/M
83                Lance Ward          Lubbock  TX       48       
6 M 45-49   19:07.8    8:04.3    9:34/M
84                Whitnee Wade        Levelland  TX     22       
4 F 20-24   19:10.7    8:07.2    9:35/M
85                Jason McDonald      Shallowater  TX   42       
4 M 40-44   19:10.8    8:07.2    9:35/M
86                Christian Rodriguez Lubbock  TX       22       
1 M 20-24   19:30.7    8:27.1    9:45/M
87                Gail Faries         Lubbock  TX       56       
4 M 55-59   19:36.3    8:32.7    9:48/M
88                Robbie Vittitow     Lubbock  TX       32       
3 F 30-34   19:38.1    8:34.6    9:49/M
89                Robert Martinez     Lubbock  TX       38       
3 M 35-39   19:43.5    8:39.9    9:52/M
90                Anastasia Flores    Lubbock  TX       13       
6 F 13-15   19:45.6    8:42.1    9:53/M
91                Jason Calvert       Lubbock  TX       37       
4 M 35-39   19:52.3    8:48.7    9:56/M
92                Hayden Hopkins      Lubbock  TX       12      
11 M 10-12   19:52.9    8:49.4    9:56/M
93                Dawn Cox            Lubbock  TX       44       
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3 F 40-44   20:18.9    9:15.4   10:09/M
94                Olivia Boggs        Lubbock  TX       38       
8 F 35-39   20:20.6    9:17.1   10:10/M
95                Rickey Evans        Lorenzo  TX       66       
1 M 65-69   20:41.0    9:37.4   10:21/M
96                Julia Haas          Lubbock  TX       15       
7 F 13-15   20:44.0    9:40.4   10:22/M
97                Brian Shreck        Lubbock  TX       33       
4 M 30-34   20:45.1    9:41.6   10:23/M
98                Jamie Oliva         Lubbock  TX       31       
5 M 30-34   21:14.3   10:10.8   10:37/M
99                Mallori Oliva       Lubbock  TX       27       
2 F 25-29   21:14.4   10:10.8   10:37/M
100               Terri Evans         Lorenzo  TX       56       
2 F 55-59   21:19.3   10:15.7   10:40/M
101               Richard Hill        Lubbock  TX       56       
5 M 55-59   21:34.4   10:30.9   10:47/M
102               Randy Dulin         Lubbock  TX       64       
3 M 60-64   21:48.4   10:44.9   10:54/M
103               Jim Thompson        Plainview  TX     61       
4 M 60-64   21:57.9   10:54.3   10:59/M
104               Jennifer Cross      Lubbock  TX       37       
9 F 35-39   21:58.9   10:55.4   10:59/M
105               Jack Shropshire     Ransom Cnyn  TX   80       
1 M 75-99   22:10.2   11:06.6   11:05/M
106               Brittany Horton     Lubbock  TX       23       
5 F 20-24   22:17.6   11:14.1   11:09/M
107               Heather Devore      Lubbock  TX       34       
4 F 30-34   22:21.0   11:17.4   11:11/M
108               Sam Cross           Lubbock  TX       41       
5 M 40-44   22:24.8   11:21.3   11:12/M
109               Debbi Galey         Lubbock  TX       55       
3 F 55-59   22:37.8   11:34.2   11:19/M
110               Emily McKelvain     Lubbock  TX       43       
4 F 40-44   22:54.1   11:50.6   11:27/M
111               Mackenzie Cook      Lubbock  TX.      10       
4 F 10-12   23:18.3   12:14.8   11:39/M
112               Lindy Fruge         Lubbock  TX       57       
4 F 55-59   23:20.2   12:16.6   11:40/M
113               Melissa McCauley    Lubbock  TX       35      
10 F 35-39   23:26.5   12:22.9   11:43/M
114               Laura Pharis        Levelland  TX     35      
11 F 35-39   23:41.7   12:38.1   11:51/M
115               Matt Stroble        Lubbock  TX       24       
2 M 20-24   23:47.7   12:44.1   11:54/M
116               Tinsey Grigg        Lubbock  TX       31       
5 F 30-34   24:14.6   13:11.1   12:07/M
117               Debby Roman         Lubbock  TX       60       
1 F 60-64   24:38.1   13:34.6   12:19/M
118               Gabby Saldana       Lubbock  TX       52       
2 F 50-54   25:01.5   13:58.0   12:31/M
119               Rebecca Wright      Lubbock  TX       36      
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12 F 35-39   25:25.7   14:22.2   12:43/M
120               Emma Wyatt          Lubbock  TX       27       
3 F 25-29   25:28.9   14:25.3   12:44/M
121               Christian Davis     Lubbock  TX       28       
4 F 25-29   25:38.5   14:35.0   12:49/M
122               Richard Lampe       Lubbock  TX       71       
1 M 70-74   25:40.9   14:37.4   12:50/M
123               Ethan Morales       Lubbock  TX.      13       
6 M 13-15   26:52.7   15:49.1   13:26/M
124               Elijah Dixon        Lubbock  TX.      9        
5 M  7- 9   26:53.6   15:50.0   13:27/M
125               Shanna Faries       Lubbock  TX       31       
6 F 30-34   27:08.6   16:05.0   13:34/M
126               Megan King          Lubbock  TX       30       
7 F 30-34   27:17.7   16:14.2   13:39/M
127               Jamie Ward          Lubbock  TX       45       
3 F 45-49   27:40.7   16:37.2   13:50/M
128               Aubrey Calvert      Lubbock  TX       36      
13 F 35-39   28:12.2   17:08.7   14:06/M
129               Ann Hodges          Wolfforth  TX     58       
5 F 55-59   28:24.4   17:20.8   14:12/M
130               James Bone          Lubbock  TX       76       
2 M 75-99   31:41.9   20:38.4   15:51/M
131               Maddie Ward         Lubbock  TX       18       
3 F 16-19   32:37.7   21:34.1   16:19/M
132               Jim Harris          Hobbs  NM         73       
2 M 70-74   33:40.7   22:37.1   16:50/M
133               Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TX       64       
2 F 60-64   34:19.3   23:15.7   17:10/M
134               Mary Harris         Hobbs  NM         70       
2 F 65-99   34:19.9   23:16.4   17:10/M
135               Terri Maldonado     Shallowater  TX   53       
3 F 50-54   59:18.2   48:14.6   29:39/M

RUN FOR THE ARTS
15K OVERALL
April 16, 2016

Place             Name               City                Age    
Age Grp Place     TIME    Time Back      PACE
1                 Erik Lindberg      Lubbock  TX         25              
1 OA  1:01:19.2               6:36/M
2                 Joe Osterkamp      Muleshoe  TX        38         
1 M 35-39  1:01:23.9     0:04.7    6:36/M
3                 Trent Early        Lubbock  TX         27         
1 M 25-29  1:03:37.7     2:18.4    6:50/M
4                 Ty Bush            Friendswood  TX     19         
1 M 16-19  1:06:04.1     4:44.9    7:06/M
5                 Jeremy Pena        Lubbock  TX         40         
1 M 40-44  1:06:33.1     5:13.8    7:09/M
6                 Mark Woodfin       Lubbock  TX         53         
1 M 50-54  1:07:35.5     6:16.3    7:16/M
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7                 Adrian Lock        Lubbock  TX         35         
2 M 35-39  1:08:46.6     7:27.3    7:24/M
8                 Martin Montalvo    Plainview  TX       50         
2 M 50-54  1:09:33.1     8:13.8    7:29/M
9                 Ricardo Zazo       Lubbock  TX(SPAIN)  28         
2 M 25-29  1:10:06.7     8:47.4    7:32/M
10                Jonathan Botros    Lubbock  TX         33         
1 M 30-34  1:10:31.7     9:12.4    7:35/M
11                Victor R Maldonado Shallowater  TX     50         
3 M 50-54  1:11:44.2    10:24.9    7:43/M
12                Joe Kueser         Lubbock  TX         54         
4 M 50-54  1:14:45.6    13:26.4    8:02/M
13                Joseph Wilson      Lubbock  TX         60         
1 M 60-64  1:16:13.7    14:54.4    8:12/M
14                Cody Lass          Lubbock  TX         31         
2 M 30-34  1:16:52.7    15:33.4    8:16/M
15                Frank Mendoza      Earth  TX           49         
1 M 45-49  1:17:07.4    15:48.1    8:18/M
16                Paul Pare          Lubbock  TX         54         
5 M 50-54  1:18:12.4    16:53.1    8:25/M
17                Dian Lin           Lubbock  TX         27            
1 OA-F  1:18:16.2    16:56.9    8:25/M
18                John Culberson     Ransom Cnyn  TX     56         
1 M 55-59  1:18:17.0    16:57.7    8:25/M
19                Shane Haas         Lubbock  TX         42         
2 M 40-44  1:18:22.1    17:02.8    8:26/M
20                Angie Sonnenberg   Lubbock  TX         36         
1 F 35-39  1:18:38.8    17:19.6    8:27/M
21                Jeremy Dickson     Lubbock  TX         40         
3 M 40-44  1:19:25.3    18:06.0    8:32/M
22                Travis Cram        Lubbock  TX         33         
3 M 30-34  1:19:41.4    18:22.1    8:34/M
23                Jada Rankin        Wolfforth  TX       30         
1 F 30-34  1:19:53.4    18:34.1    8:35/M
24                Sergio Trevino     Lubbock  TX         47         
2 M 45-49  1:20:06.8    18:47.6    8:37/M
25                Hayden Hatch       Lubbock  TX         23         
1 M 20-24  1:20:15.1    18:55.8    8:38/M
26                Jonathan Adams     Lorenzo  TX         25         
3 M 25-29  1:20:27.3    19:08.0    8:39/M
27                Les Kinman         Lubbock  TX         51         
6 M 50-54  1:20:38.3    19:19.1    8:40/M
28                Paul Owen          Amarillo  TX        63         
2 M 60-64  1:20:42.5    19:23.2    8:41/M
29                Saul Gamboa        Lubbock  TX         33         
4 M 30-34  1:22:13.6    20:54.4    8:50/M
30                Holley Clifton     Tahoka  TX          28         
1 F 25-29  1:22:37.7    21:18.4    8:53/M
31                Alisan Sweet       Lubbock  TX         39         
2 F 35-39  1:22:43.5    21:24.2    8:54/M
32                Zach Manning       Shallowater  TX     34         
5 M 30-34  1:23:05.5    21:46.2    8:56/M

21



33                Jerry Morris       Lubbock  TX         65         
1 M 65-69  1:23:10.3    21:51.0    8:57/M
34                Jay Whitefield     Lubbock  TX         35         
3 M 35-39  1:23:22.8    22:03.6    8:58/M
35                Ashley West        Lubbock  TX         26         
2 F 25-29  1:24:16.2    22:56.9    9:04/M
36                Lynn Snodgrass     Lubbock  TX         34         
2 F 30-34  1:24:19.8    23:00.5    9:04/M
37                Scott Cain         Lubbock  TX         54         
7 M 50-54  1:24:27.0    23:07.7    9:05/M
38                Debbie Gelber      Lubbock  TX         47         
1 F 45-49  1:24:31.0    23:11.7    9:05/M
39                Jerry Adams        Lubbock  TX         40         
4 M 40-44  1:27:41.6    26:22.4    9:26/M
40                Nancy McIntyre     Lubbock  TX         46         
2 F 45-49  1:29:18.6    27:59.3    9:36/M
41                Adam Bradshaw      Lubbock  TX         45         
3 M 45-49  1:29:27.3    28:08.0    9:37/M
42                Tayler Griffin     Lubbock  TX         28         
3 F 25-29  1:29:41.6    28:22.3    9:39/M
43                Leigh Haas         Lubbock  TX         40         
1 F 40-44  1:30:17.2    28:57.9    9:42/M
44                Savannah Diedrich  Lubbock  TX         22         
1 F 20-24  1:30:21.0    29:01.7    9:43/M
45                Ian Scott Fleming  Lubbock  TX         61         
3 M 60-64  1:30:32.8    29:13.5    9:44/M
46                Steve German       Lubbock  TX         58         
2 M 55-59  1:30:48.9    29:29.6    9:46/M
47                Richard ChristopherLubbock  TX         27         
4 M 25-29  1:31:13.2    29:54.0    9:48/M
48                Chelsea ChristopherLubbock  TX         26         
4 F 25-29  1:31:13.2    29:54.0    9:48/M
49                Carla Eichler      Lubbock  TX         30         
3 F 30-34  1:32:24.9    31:05.7    9:56/M
50                Chris White        Lubbock  TX         39         
4 M 35-39  1:32:33.6    31:14.3    9:57/M
51                Sandra Aven        Plainview  TX       52         
1 F 50-54  1:33:00.0    31:40.7   10:00/M
52                Margaret Woodfin   Lubbock  TX         52         
2 F 50-54  1:33:50.7    32:31.5   10:05/M
53                Allison Eaton      Seminole  TX        22         
2 F 20-24  1:34:02.6    32:43.3   10:07/M
54                Sarah Pena         Lubbock  TX         35         
3 F 35-39  1:34:31.0    33:11.7   10:10/M
55                Sandra Saenz       Lubbock  TX         41         
2 F 40-44  1:34:43.4    33:24.1   10:11/M
56                Deanna Duncan      Lubbock  TX         41         
3 F 40-44  1:34:57.6    33:38.3   10:13/M
57                Tim Evans          Lubbock  TX         44         
5 M 40-44  1:36:08.2    34:48.9   10:20/M
58                Macy Tapp          Lubbock  TX         16         
1 F 16-19  1:36:17.5    34:58.3   10:21/M
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59                Christie Hodge     Lubbock  TX         45         
3 F 45-49  1:36:18.5    34:59.3   10:21/M
60                Rosa Sales         Brownfield  TX      58         
1 F 55-59  1:37:25.9    36:06.6   10:28/M
61                Ron Appling        Plainview  TX       44         
6 M 40-44  1:37:45.4    36:26.1   10:31/M
62                Amy Martin         Lubbock  TX         27         
5 F 25-29  1:38:58.6    37:39.3   10:38/M
63                Cole Martin        Lubbock  TX         26         
5 M 25-29  1:38:58.7    37:39.4   10:38/M
64                Joe Martin         Lubbock  TX         56         
3 M 55-59  1:38:58.9    37:39.6   10:38/M
65                Savannah Guo       Lubbock  TX         27         
6 F 25-29  1:40:30.2    39:10.9   10:48/M
66                Ryan Johnston      Artesia  NM         26         
6 M 25-29  1:41:19.6    40:00.3   10:54/M
67                Sylvia Miller      Lubbock  TX         52         
3 F 50-54  1:41:21.6    40:02.3   10:54/M
68                Beth Burks         Wolfforth  TX       23         
3 F 20-24  1:41:33.9    40:14.6   10:55/M
69                Reagan Payne       Lubbock  TX         16         
2 F 16-19  1:42:33.8    41:14.5   11:02/M
70                Autumn Lass        Lubbock  TX         30         
4 F 30-34  1:43:14.7    41:55.4   11:06/M
71                Rachel Desjarlais  Lubbock  TX         25         
7 F 25-29  1:44:11.9    42:52.6   11:12/M
72                Pam Titzell        Lubbock  TX         58         
2 F 55-59  1:45:24.5    44:05.2   11:20/M
73                Gonzalo Ramirez    Lubbock  TX         60         
4 M 60-64  1:45:48.4    44:29.1   11:23/M
74                Stephanie Hill     Lubbock  TX         39         
4 F 35-39  1:46:46.0    45:26.8   11:29/M
75                Tammy Esparza      Lubbock  TX         45         
4 F 45-49  1:46:46.2    45:26.9   11:29/M
76                Gorden Jenkins     Amarillo  TX        75         
1 M 75-99  1:48:04.1    46:44.8   11:37/M
77                Reeda York         Levelland  TX       53         
4 F 50-54  1:48:38.0    47:18.7   11:41/M
78                Edna Vargas        Lubbock  TX         52         
5 F 50-54  1:49:47.0    48:27.7   11:48/M
79                Elizabeth Reyna    Lubbock  TX         21         
4 F 20-24  1:50:26.6    49:07.4   11:52/M
80                Jim Deaver         Lubbock  TX         58         
4 M 55-59  1:50:47.4    49:28.1   11:55/M
81                William Ballenger  Lubbock  TX         64         
5 M 60-64  1:51:24.7    50:05.4   11:59/M
82                Cecellia Clemann   Lubbock  TX         44         
4 F 40-44  1:51:55.6    50:36.3   12:02/M
83                Tish Clayton       Lubbock  TX         50         
6 F 50-54  1:53:49.0    52:29.7   12:14/M
84                Tommy Greer Jr     Lubbock  TX         47         
4 M 45-49  1:55:57.7    54:38.4   12:28/M
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85                Virginia Bevers    Post  TX            55         
3 F 55-59  1:57:12.3    55:53.0   12:36/M
86                Liz Covarrubias    Levelland  TX       47         
DQ         
87                Bridget White      Lubbock  TX         49         
DQ
88                Elizabeth Duncan   Lubbock TX          15         
DQ
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